
James River

Chickahominy River

Chic
kah

om
iny

 River

Parsons Creek

Morris Creek

Tomahund Creek

Sunken

Morris Creek

Marsh

Eagle Bottom

Kenn
on C

ree
k

Barrows Creek

Upper Chippokes Creek

Barrows Creek

Uncle 
Neck C

r.
Gordon Creek

Chickahominy River

Old N
eck 

Creek

Ch
ick

ah
om

iny
 Ri

ver

BarrowsCreek

JMSTF1

CHKOH

JMSTF1

JMSOH

5

623

5

611

Holdcroft

Mt. Airy

Chickahominy State
Wild life  Management

Area

OLD
NECK

Brandon

Brandon

Cherry Hall

Bachelor Point

Trees Point

Point

Binns Hall

State Management
Area

Chickahominy

GO
RD

ON
 IS

.

Watts Pt.

PARSONS
IS.

Chickahominy

Bush Neck

WEIGHT ISLAND

YARMOUTH ISLAND

HOG NECK

GORDON ISLAND

XA4

QA3

PB4

KC2

BD4

X4

WA3

ED2

NA3

MC4

PC2

IB3

ZC4

KB4

FD2

M4

T3

A4

HC3

VA1

BC3

OC4

RC3

CD4

B3

HA3

LB4

R3
P1

D3

EA3

AB4 ZA4

G3

UB4

YA2

JB4

I3

RA4

DC4

DA3

SA4

C4

SC3

O2

UA2

AC3

FA3
CA4

MB4
QB4

NB4
FB4

S2

RB4

GC4

E3

Q3

DB4

TB2

WC3
YC3

PA3

N3

F3

AD4

KA3

EB4

JA3

SB4

FC2

Y2

J3

CC3

GB3

YB4

HB2

U3
Z4

XC4
UC4

EC4

CB4

K4

MA3

H4

BA2

TA3

TC4

ZB2

LA2

WB4

OB4

AA2

JC4

XB4
VB4

LC1

DD3

L4

GA3

BB4

IA3

NC4
QC3

OA3

V2

VC4

W2

IC3

Submerged Aquatic Vegetation 2015
Brandon, Va. (127)

Hectares of SAV: 165.03
Date Flown: 09/03, 10/19

Sources: VIMS,USGS PDF Created: 11/30/2016
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